
Kootenai River and Koocanusa Reservoir Temperatures
2007 Sturgeon Operations (1 May - 30 June)

2320

2340

2360

2380

2400

2420

2440

2460

5/1 5/8 5/1
5

5/2
2

5/2
9 6/5 6/1
2

6/1
9

6/2
6

R
es

er
vo

ir 
/ G

at
e 

El
ev

at
io

n 
(M

SL
)

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

F,
 Q

 a
nd

 M
SL

 (+
17

00
)

Koocanusa Elevation

Gate Elevation

LD Temperature ( F )

BF Temperature ( F )

Libby Dam Flow  (kcfs)

Bonners Ferry Flow  (kcfs)

Koocanusa Inflow  (kcfs)

Bonners Ferry Stage


